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LSC Hooded Jumper Order Form
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Quality hooded jumper with embroidered club logo on the back. Available in grey, pink & navy. Sourced from local business - Stitch Design. 
Children’s jumpers = £13.50 each. 
Adult jumpers = £16.50 each.

Please make cheques payable to Lordsfield Swimming Club
Your details:
Name…………………………………………………………………………

Address………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………..
Contact Number…………………………………………………………….
Email.....................................................................................................

Payment Method (please circle)

Cash              Cheque
Child (Age)




   Adults
	
	3-4
	5-6
	7-8
	9-11
	12-13
	Small
	Med
	Large
	XL
	XXL

	Grey
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Navy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pink
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


You will be contacted on the contact number above when your jumper/s is/are ready for collection. Thanks for your support! 
